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Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone Status Experience ORG	
  Type Location
1 Phil Coleman PEColeman@lbl.gov (610) 604-0170 Return 3 G 1
2 Roshini Das roshini.das@lausd.net (213) 241-0365 New 3 E 3
3 Jeffrey Engelstad Jeffrey.Engelstad@gsa.gov (303) 242-4846 Return 2 G 2
4 Rina Fa'amoe rtfaamoe@seattleschools.org (206) 252-0618 New 2 E 3
5 Andrew Heitman andyheitman@buildingenergysciences.com (850) 390-4117 Return 1 P 1
6 Cecil Jones EPS@wowway.net (256) 325-3091 New 2 O 1
7 Ken Mahadeo bmahade@schools.nyc.gov (646) 210-7918 New 2 E 1
8 Sonya Pouncy sonya.pouncy@gmail.com (248) 361-3253 New 2 P 2
9 Premnath Sundharam psundharam@dlrgroup.com (480) 567-2362 Return 2 P 3
10 Wayne Turner wayne.turner@okstate.edu (970) 485-4182 Return 1 E 2

Observers
Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone

1 Deke Smith dsmith@nibs.org
(202)	
  289-­‐7800	
  /	
  C	
  
(703)	
  909-­‐9670 NIBS

Experience
1 1-­‐3	
  Years
2 4	
  -­‐	
  10	
  Years
3 >10	
  Years

Org	
  Type
E Education
G Government
O Organization
P Private
U Union

Location
1 East
2 Central
3 West


